IA M PIRA F-: 1 -T
PROGRAM OPTIMISASI PROSES PEMESINAN
DIBOAT OLEH :
JONG CHING SI0N6
24490051
JURUSAN TEKWIK MESIN

5.16
0.8
Ordering example ; 300pcs CNGG120404PK NX55
CIMMA.
u
ISO Code Coated Uncoated Dimensions (mm)
Shape
Metric Inch to
s
3
o  o
l a  Q.
3  3 1
| |
Itel
Oi
'^1
0
1
d s r d.
CNMA120404 CNMA431 • • 11• 0 .4
1 o CN M A I20408 CNM A432 • •  !
A
0.8
CNM A120412 CNM A433 • • ! ; •
12.70 4.76
1.2
5.16
, CNM A120416 CNM A434 • 1.6
—• ̂ 1 ft CNM A160612 CNM A543 • ! • e ô e 1.2
6.35
K  A " ~T 10
CNM A160616 CNM A544 • ! 15.875 6.35
! 1.6
d  ̂ j S CNMA190608 CNM A642 1 0.8
1 Q CNM A190612 CNM A643 • • 1
4 O AC
1----------
1.2
19
CNM A190616 CNM A644 •
19.05 6.35
1.6
7 ,93
CNMA190624 CNM A646 I I 2.4
Ordering example ; SOOpcs CNMA120404 U505
CIMMG
Shape L /
ISO Code Coated Cermet Uncoated Dimensions (mm)
Metric Inch
3
O
U)
3
! o
: y- lO
■3
u>
s
3
s
I
3
mn
X
z
inlO
X
z
1 :
!Z - 3
o
d s r d,
f\Q
CNM G09T304 1 • :
9.525 3.97
0 .4
Q1
CNMG09T308 0 . 8 ^
J . 0 1
CNM G120404 CNMG431 • i • •  •  • • 0.4
1 *5
CNM G120408 CNM G432 • • •  •  • • •
12.70
0 .8
5.16
CNM G120412 CNM G433 • i * • 1.2
CNM G120416 CNM G 434 1 • ! i
1 ' 1.6
CNM G160608 CNM G542 i : 1
!
! i 0 .8
16 CNM G160612 CNM G543 1 • • • 15.875 6.35 ! ’ -2 6.35
CNM G160616 CNM G 544 ’ • ! I 1.6
CNM G190608 CNM G642 i
i • 1 0 .8
19
CNM G190612 CNM G643 • • • 1 • 1 A rtC
1
1.2
CNM G190616 CNM G 644 • • i
19.0b 0.35 ;
1.6
7,93
CNM G190624 CNM G646
i i i 2.4
JsL-
Please refer to page 2 for details of stock symbols. Ordering example ; 300pcs CNMG09T304 U610
INDEXABLE INSERTS LA!''!PTRAiT 3 - 7
CCGW.
Shape s
u
ISO Code Cemiet Uncoated Dimensions (mm)
Metric z
10

CCGW09T3V5 • 0.05
CCMT.
Ordering example ; 300pcs CCGW060200 NX55
Shape
ISO Code Coated Cemnet Uncoated Dimensmns (mm)1
[B
U Metric o
(0
10
83_ S!_D_ z_
1010
X 2_
§
s
1
d 8 r d. d,
06
CCMT060202 • • • • •  ;I 6 .3 5 |2 .3 8
0.2
3.75 2.8
CCMT060204 • •
■ 1
•  i 0.4
CCMT080304 • • • !
7.94 3.18
0.4
4 .5 3.4uo
CCMT080308 • •  1• • 0.8
CCMT09T302 • ! • 0.2
09 CCMT09T304 • aODD • 9.525 3.97 0 .4 6 .0 4 .4
CCMT09T308 • • • • • 0.8
CCMT120404 • • • • • 0.4
12 CCMT120408 • • • • 12.70 4.76 0.8 7.5 5.5
CCMT120412 • • 1.2
CCMW.
Ordering example ; 300pcs CCMT060202 U610
Shape
rzn
ISO Code Coated Cermet Uncoated Dimensions (mm)
l±J
U Metric
1 3
X
z
1
o
P
X
d s r d, d.
06
CCMW 060202
6.35 2.38
0.2
3.75 2 .8
CCM W 060204 • • 0 .4
CCMW 09T302 0.2
09 CCMW 09T304 • • 9.525 3.97 0.4 6.0 4 .4
CCMW 09T308 • • • 0.8
CCMW 120404 • • 0.4
12 CCMW 120408 • 12.70 4.76 0.8 7.5 5.5
CCMW 120412 • 1.2
ease refer to page 2 for details of stock symbols. Ordering example ; 300pcs CCMW060204 U505
LAKPTRAK 3-8
I.
IISO CODE KEY-Turning Tools for External Machinings
c M
1=^
s.:'
f f r :
L N
[ - *
D E F H K .n ’ P S T u
60 70 80 100 125 1 150 160 170 1 200 250 300 350
Inscribed circle
of insert (mm) 4 .76 5 .56 6.35 7.94 9.525 12.7 15.875 19,05 25.4
A
t— )
08 09 11 13 16 22 27 33 44
@ © 06 07 09 12 15 19 25
09 12 19 25
11 15 19 23 31
TURNING SYSTEM
PCFNR/L
X
I
“ t
r
- I
Right hand tool holder shown
Tool Holdaf No.
Stocked •  Dimensions (mm)
Insert No.
Spare Parts
Shim Shim Pin I Ctamp
Uvttr S  ! Wrench j Punch
R L h b 1. l> h, f
1 P L
PC FN R /L1616H 09 • • 16 16 100 22 16 20
CNMG 09T3 OSCN3T3 LLP13 11 n   ̂n
f
• i
! 11 AC uw'v'iCD ‘ \ i uo
PCFNR/L2020K09 0 • 20 20 125 22 20 I 25
UkWU i •,} ' < VVJ rnr\ 1 r
P C F N R /U 0 2 0 K 1 2 • • 20 20 125 28
1

Please refer page 54 for Inserts and page 268 for spare parts.
C«*«SVUCR(Sf
Ordering example ; 5pcs S20QSVUCR11
93”
Tool Holder No. '
Dimanslorts (mm)
D r
1-
Insort No.
Span Part*
Clamp Screw Wrench
R d 1. l> f B k’ / $
C20SSVUCR11 • 20 250 32 13 1 7 25 0.4
VCMW
VCMT
1 1 0 3 ':: ) TS25 TKY08F
C25TSVUCR16 • 25 300 40 17 1 5 32 0.8 1604DO TS4 TXY15F
Please refer page 54 for inserts and f>age 268 for spare pans.
S...SCLCR/L
Ordering exampla ; 5pcs C20SSVUCR11
-.v d - — 20-
Tool Holder No.
Stockod Oimansionc (mm)
D r insart No.
niyiii n43iiu lym tKjKjtff snown
Spars Parts
CSamp Screw Wrench
R L d 1. 1. f a k’ #
S08FSCLCR/L06 4 80 l i 6 0.5 15 11 0.4
CCMW
CCMT
CCGW
0 6 0 2 1; TS25 TKY08F. ... - V f 19 199 19 7 0.5 13 13 0 .4
S12KSCLCR/L0e • • 12 125 20 9 0.5 10 16 0 .4
S16MSCLCR/L09 • • 16 150 25 11 1 7 20 0.8 0 9 T 3 .a . TS4 TKY15FS200SCLCR/U)9 • • 20 180 32 13 1 7 25 0.8
S25RSCLCR/L12 « • 25 200 40 17 1 5 32 0 .8
1 2 0 4 0  ; TS5 TXY25FS32SSCtCR/L12 • • 32 250 50 22 1 5 40 0.8
S40TSCLCR/L12 f f 4p ?99 63 2.1 1.5 5 RO 0,8
Please refer page 18 for inserts and page 268 for spare parts.
Please refer page 2 for dstalls of stock symbols.
Ordering example ; 5pcs S08FSCLCR06
183
Tiiigkat
Kekasaran,
ISO Number
Mean
Roughness
Index •
\  ; urn R ; Vtoi
Peak to Valey
Height
R̂  ; urn
Simbol
Segitiga Keterangan
N"12 50 163 120 Sangat Kasar
N 11 25 84 63
N 10 12,5 44 32 7 Kasar '
N 9 6,3 23 is
N 8 3,2 12 10 " 77 Normal
N 7 l.*6 6,2 6
N 6 0,8 3,2 3 Halos
N 5 0,4 1.7 1.6 V 777
N 4 0,2 0,9 0,9 Saogat Halu£ |
N 3 0,1 0,4 0,5 7777 1
LAMPIRAN 5-1
Analisa Rinci Proses Siiuulasi Langkah 1-2
n
( r p m )
V
( m / d e t ) (Rp/Produk)
R p
(Produk/men) (KW)
80
125
175
290
475
725
800
900
1000
1100
1200
19,217
30,026
42,037
69,661
114,1
174,152
192,168
216,189
240,21
264,231
288,252
46
30
25
29
93
360
498
736
1045
1437
1921
,706
,738
,243
, 3 7
,96
,246